L21000 408280

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300372780223

RECEIVED

CT CORP

· · · · · · · ·

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date: 09/15/2021

D	ite:09/15/2021
	Acc#120160000072
Name:	Clickflow Asset Holdings LLC
Document #:	
Order #:	13879027
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:
Availability	Certified: ✓ Plain: COGS: Amount: \$ 155.00
Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

то:	New Filing Se Division of Co				
SUBJEC	Clickflow	Asset Holdings L	LC		
CODUL		Na	me of Limited	Liability Company	
The encl	losed Articles o	f Organization and	l fee(s) are sub	nitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all corresp	ondence concerni	ng this matter to	o the following:	
	Blake Coop	per			
			Na	me of Person	
	Carman Le	hnhof Israelsen LL	.Р		
		_	Fir	m/Company	
	375 W 200	S, Suite 225			
		<u></u> _		Address	
	Salt Lake C	Sity, UT 84101			
	bcooper@cli	law com	City/St	ate and Zip Code	
			be used for fu	ture annual report notifica	ation)
For further	r information co	oncerning this matt	er, please call:		
	Blake Coope	er 	385 at (429-6079	
	Nan	ne of Person		ode Daytime Telepho	ne Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	the following amou	ınt:		
`\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of S	tatus C	U\$155.00 Filing Fee & fertified Copy litional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations Fox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3239	nassee eet. Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Lial Clickflow Asset I					
	ontain the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L	L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree		, , ,			
Prin	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address	<u>s</u> :	
2121 Biscayne B Miami, FL 33137			Siscayne Blvd #1184 . FL 33137		
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Comp	any cannot serve as its own	n Registered Agent. Yo		idual or	
another business entity with	an active Florida registrati	on.}		2821 ENED	
The name and the Florida stre	eet address of the registere	d agent are:		2021 SEP 15 Ind ahássé	••
	CT Corporation Sys	tem		<u> </u>	. •
		Name		ကိုင်း ဟ	
	1200 South Pine Isla	and Road		P BK	i
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acce	eptable)	<u>;</u> ;	Ĭ.
	Plantation	Florida	33324	PM 10: 45	
	City	State	Zip	•	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

/s/ Kathryn A. Widdoes Assistant Secretary

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:		
AMBR	Level Up One LLC 2121 Biscayne Blvd #1184 Miami, FL 33137		
			
(Use attachment if necessary)			
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be spo the date of filing.)	e of filing:		
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	or other steedings.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Pocusign			
This document is execute I am aware that any false	ember or an authorized representative of a member. ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, a information submitted in a document to the Department of State e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		
Eric Siu	Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)